*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
ST(H,M,J,R)W Series Sealed Tact Switch
Features
■ Through-hole and SMD styles available
■ Available sharp click feel with a positive
tactile feedback

Packaging Specifications
REV. 08/05
How to Order
STM  W  -  6  60  -  N  TR
Model
STM = SMD “G” style
STH = Through-hole
STJ = SMD “J” style
STR = SMD right angle
Product Type
W = Washable
Size
6 = 6 mm
Height (STM, STH, STJ)
50 = 3.5 (N, R, V)
(0.14)
60 = 3.1 (N)
(0.12)
67 = 5.2 (N, R, V)
(0.20)
80 = 2.3 (S)
(0.09)
90 = 3.8 (N, R, V)
(0.15)
Height (STR)
10 = 0 (N, R)
(0.00)
20 = 0.8 (N, R)
(0.03)
30 = 1.0 (N, R)
(0.04)
40 = 2.3 (N, R)
(0.09)
Actuating Force
S = 160 g (Silver head)
N = 160 g (Brown head)
R = 260 g (Red head)
V = 360 g (Clear head)
Packaging Option
TR = Embossed tape (STM, STJ, STR only)
610/620/630/640 = 700 pcs.
650 = 1900 pcs.
660 = 2000 pcs.
667 = 900 pcs.
680 = 2000 pcs.
690 = 1900 pcs.
__ = 75 pcs./tube (STM, STJ, STH only)
0.40 ± 0.05
(0.02 ± .002)
1.50
(0.06)
DIA.
DIA.
1.75 ± 0.10
(0.07 ± .004)
4 ± 0.10
(0.16 ± .004)
2 ± 0.10
(0.08 ± .004)
12 ± 0.10
(0.47 ± .004)
7.5 ± 0.10
(0.30 ± .004)
16 ± 0.30
(0.63 ± .012)
4 ± 0.10
(0.16 ± .004)
7.3 ± 0.10
(0.29 ± .004)
5.5 ± 0.10
(0.22 ± .004)
7.85 ± 0.10
(0.31 ± .004)